8/13 Tues.
8/19-8/23 M-F
8/21 Wed.
8/24 Sat.
8/26 Mon.

8/27 Tues.

9/2 Mon.
9/6 Fri.
9/11 Wed.

H
ﬂ

New Parent Orientation 8:30am

Faculty In-Service Week

Optional Parent Intake Meeting 8am - 12pm
ELA Family Picnic

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL

11:00am Dismissal PreK-8th grade

First Full Day of School

(Beforecare, Aftercare and Lunch Bunch starts)

M

No School: Labor Day
Annual Golf Outing
Mandatory Parent Back-To-School Night 7:00pm

9/14-9/15 Sat/Sun. Father/Son Campout

9/26 Thurs.
9/27 Fri.

10/11 Fri.

10/14 Mon.
10/21 Mon.
10/23 Wed.
10/28 Mon.

11/1 Fri.

11/5-11/6 T/Wed
11/11 Mon.
11/19 Tues.

127-11/129 W - F

12/2 Mon.
12/4 Wed.

12/5 Thu.

12/6 Fri.
12/19 Thurs.
12/23-1/5

Picture Day Pre K 3 - 2nd Grade 9:00am
Picture Day 3rd -8th Grade 9:00am

M

No School: Teacher Retreat and In-Service
No School: Columbus Day

Health Screenings

Progress Reports Distributed

Signed Progress Reports Returned

N

All Saints' Day Celebration 9:00am (Gym)
Annual Fund Begins

Open House

No School: Veterans Day

1st Trimester Ends

No School: Thanksgiving Break 11/27-29

N

School Resumes

Spanish Class Parent Teacher Conferences
3:30 - 6:30pm

11:00am Dismissal PreK - 8th grade

Parent Teacher Conferences 12:00pm-8:00pm
No School

Christmas Pageant 7pm

No School: Christmas Break

KEACY
LASTIARE G
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2019-2020

1/6 Mon  School Resumes
1/14-1/15 T/Wed Open House
1/20 Mon. No School: Martin Luther King Jr. Day
1/25-1/26 Sat/Sn. Catholic Schools Week Kick Off Masses
1/27-1/31 M-F  Catholic Schools Week

2/1 Sat.  Annual Fund Ends
2/17 Mon. No School: President's Day
2/28 Fri. 2nd Trimester Ends

M

3/2-3/6 M-F  Standardized Testing Week
3/11 Wed. Spanish Class Parent Teacher Conferences
3:30 - 6:30pm
3/12 Thurs. 11:00am Dismissal PreK - 8th grade
Parent Teacher Conferences 12:00pm-8:00pm
3/13 Fri. No School
3/23-3/27 M - F No School: Spring Break
3/30 Mon.  School Resumes

M

4/9 Thurs. 11:00am Dismissal PreK - 8th grade

Teacher In-service
Holy Thursday

4/10 Fri. No School: Good Friday

4/13 Mon. No School: Easter Monday

4/14 Tues. School Resumes

4/22 Wed. Progress Reports Distributed

4/27 Mon. Signed Progress Reports Returned

5/5-5/6 T/Wed Open House
5/8 Fri.  Grandparents Day/May Crowning
5/22 Fri. No School: Teacher Retreat & Appreciation Luncheon
5/25 Mon. No School: Memorial Day

6/4 Thurs. Field Day
6/5 Fri. ~ 11:00am Dismissal Prek-8th grade - Last Day of School
Graduation Mass and Ceremony 4pm

6/8-6/9 M/Tue. Teacher In-service






