

JANUARY

- 1/6 Mon School Resumes 1/14-1/15 T/Wed Open House
- 1/20 Mon. No School: Martin Luther King Jr. Day 1/25-1/26 Sat/Sn. Catholic Schools Week Kick Off Masses
- 1/27-1/31 M-F Catholic Schools Week

FEBRUARY

- 2/1 Sat. Annual Fund Ends
- 2/17 Mon. No School: President's Day
- 2nd Trimester Ends 2/28 Fri.

MARCH

	E.
3/2-3/6 M-F	Standardized Testing Week
3/11 Wed.	Spanish Class Parent Teacher Conferences
	3:30 - 6:30pm
3/12 Thurs.	11:00am Dismissal PreK - 8th grade
	Parent Teacher Conferences 12:00pm-8:00pm
3/13 Fri.	No School
3/23-3/27 M - F	No School: Spring Break
3/30 Mon.	School Resumes
	ΔΡΡΙΙ

APRIL

4/9 Thurs.	11:00am Dismissal PreK - 8th grade
	Teacher In-service
	Holy Thursday
4/10 Fri.	No School: Good Friday
4/13 Mon.	No School: Easter Monday
4/14 Tues.	School Resumes
4/22 Wed.	Progress Reports Distributed
4/27 Mon.	Signed Progress Reports Returned

MAY

5/5-5/6 T/Wee	Open House
5/8 Fri.	Grandparents Day/May Crowning
5/22 Fri.	No School: Teacher Retreat & Appreciation Luncheon
5/25 Mon.	No School: Memorial Day

JUNE

6/4 Thurs. Field Day

11:00am Dismissal Prek-8th grade - Last Day of School 6/5 Fri. Graduation Mass and Ceremony 4pm

6/8-6/9 M/Tue. Teacher In-service

AUGUST 8/13 Tues. New Parent Orientation 8:30am 8/19-8/23 M-F Faculty In-Service Week 8/21 Wed. Optional Parent Intake Meeting 8am - 12pm 8/24 Sat. ELA Family Picnic FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL 8/26 Mon. 11:00am Dismissal PreK-8th grade First Full Day of School 8/27 Tues. (Beforecare, Aftercare and Lunch Bunch starts)

SEPTEMBER

	-
9/2 Mon.	No School: Labor Day
9/6 Fri.	Annual Golf Outing
9/11 Wed.	Mandatory Parent Back-To-School Night 7:00pm
9/14-9/15 Sat/Sun.	Father/Son Campout
9/26 Thurs.	Picture Day Pre K 3 - 2nd Grade 9:00am
9/27 Fri.	Picture Day 3rd -8th Grade 9:00am

OCTOBER

10/11 Fri.	No School: Teacher Retreat and In-Service
10/14 Mon.	No School: Columbus Day
10/21 Mon.	Health Screenings
10/23 Wed.	Progress Reports Distributed
10/28 Mon.	Signed Progress Reports Returned

NOVEMBER

	NOVLIVIDLI
11/1 Fri.	All Saints' Day Celebration 9:00am (Gym)
	Annual Fund Begins
11/5-11/6 T/Wed	Open House
11/11 Mon.	No School: Veterans Day
11/19 Tues.	1st Trimester Ends
/27-11/29 W - F	No School: Thanksgiving Break 11/27-29
	DECEMPER

	DECEMBER
12/2 Mon.	School Resumes
12/4 Wed.	Spanish Class Parent Teacher Conferences
12/5 Thu.	3:30 - 6:30pm 11:00am Dismissal PreK - 8th grade
	Parent Teacher Conferences 12:00pm-8:00pm
12/6 Fri.	No School
12/19 Thurs.	Christmas Pageant 7pm
12/23-1/5	No School: Christmas Break